
Splash Meet Manager, 11.76277 Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije 11/04/2023 8:48 - Strana 1

11 April GRAND PRIX 2023
Belgrade, 8 - 9/4/2023

Disciplina 31 Muški, 200m Mešovito/Medley Otvoreno
09/04/2023 - 12:03 Rezultati Prelim
Bodova: FINA 2022

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m 150m 200m

A Apsolutna

1. CAVIC, Luka 04 PK Vracar 2:15.32 597 Q 28.11 36.60 39.83 30.78
2. DUBOVAC, Petar 04 Novi Beograd 011 2:15.83 591 Q 28.01 35.40 39.57 32.85

GASIC, Mihailo 04 11. April 2:15.83 591 Q 29.15 34.01 42.50 30.17
4. VUČIĆ, David 04 Olymp, BL 2:19.15 549 Q 27.94 37.15 40.78 33.28
5. STOJANOSKI, Andrej 94 Skopje 2:20.75 531 Q 30.61 38.06 39.68 32.40
6. TRBOJEVIĆ, Sergej 06 Olymp, BL 2:23.70 499 Q 30.34 37.45 45.22 30.69
7. KOVACEVIC, Konstantin 06 11. April 2:26.44 471 Q 30.63 40.62 40.34 34.85
8. BJELOBRK, Andrija 07 11. April 2:26.59 470 Q 29.12 40.84 41.57 35.06
9. STEFANOVSKI, Martin 07 SWC Orion 2:26.66 469 R 32.19 37.67 43.04 33.76

10. VUJOSEVIC, Ognjen 05 PK Vracar 2:26.68 469 R 33.00 38.24 41.99 33.45
11. NESOVANOVIC, Matija 08 Crvena Zvezda 2:29.26 445 32.27 37.76 45.07 34.16
12. KENDA, Raoul 05 ADRIA 2:29.37 444 29.74 44.32 41.64 33.67
13. DIVJAKINJA, Damjan 07 Novi Sad 2:31.56 425 32.38 37.65 46.32 35.21
14. TODOROVSKI, Dimitar 09 Beta Sharks 2:33.27 411 33.29 39.35 44.93 35.70
15. NACCARI, Samuele 07 ADRIA 2:33.79 407 30.77 42.71 44.39 35.92
16. BRESSAN, Axel 08 ADRIA 2:34.70 400 31.58 41.43 45.40 36.29
17. BOSKOVSKI, Nikola 06 PK Arena 2015 2:35.85 391 32.36 40.83 46.59 36.07
18. BAJKOVIC, Aleksandar 10 11. April 2:36.07 389 32.33 41.02 46.63 36.09
19. BUCCA, Giovanni 07 ADRIA 2:36.14 389 31.59 43.35 43.45 37.75
20. KALC, Matija 08 Novi Sad 2:40.13 360 31.46 37.40
21. GRATTON, Michele 08 ADRIA 2:40.27 359 38.17 43.70 42.75 35.65
22. MITROVIC, Momcilo 08 Partizan 2:42.72 343 31.61 45.84 50.67 34.60
23. ZELJKOVIC, Andrej 09 BPK 2:44.00 335 35.52 40.19 51.08 37.21
24. RADOVIĆ, Nemanja 07 Srem 2:46.11 323 33.94 41.92 53.49 36.76
25. STIJELJA, Veljko 10 11. April 2:51.96 291 35.99 46.82 49.90 39.25
26. PRELIC, Ivan 07 Sk Tent 2:52.50 288 35.95 47.10 49.52 39.93
27. MARINKOV, Jovan 10 Novi Sad 2:56.67 268 42.88 47.17 49.57 37.05
28. TODOROVIC, Mihajlo 09 Bonatti 2:57.56 264 38.44 50.81 46.88 41.43
29. ILIC, Vuk 09 Novi Sad 3:00.82 250 40.68 48.49 51.74 39.91
30. JERINIC, Vuk 09 Barakuda 3:11.25 211 40.38 50.35 59.27 41.25
31. ZARIĆ, Novak 09 Panta Rei 3:14.46 201 48.02 50.62 55.18 40.64

DSQ TODOROVSKI, Damjan 09 Beta Sharks 2:36.05 33.01 42.25 44.12 36.67
DSQ PEKOVIC, Mihailo 08 Sk Tent 2:51.88 36.34 46.86 51.40 37.28

B Kategorija 2005. do 2008.

1. TRBOJEVIĆ, Sergej 06 Olymp, BL 2:23.70 499 Q 30.34 37.45 45.22 30.69
2. KOVACEVIC, Konstantin 06 11. April 2:26.44 471 Q 30.63 40.62 40.34 34.85
3. BJELOBRK, Andrija 07 11. April 2:26.59 470 Q 29.12 40.84 41.57 35.06
4. STEFANOVSKI, Martin 07 SWC Orion 2:26.66 469 R 32.19 37.67 43.04 33.76
5. VUJOSEVIC, Ognjen 05 PK Vracar 2:26.68 469 R 33.00 38.24 41.99 33.45
6. NESOVANOVIC, Matija 08 Crvena Zvezda 2:29.26 445 32.27 37.76 45.07 34.16
7. KENDA, Raoul 05 ADRIA 2:29.37 444 29.74 44.32 41.64 33.67
8. DIVJAKINJA, Damjan 07 Novi Sad 2:31.56 425 32.38 37.65 46.32 35.21
9. NACCARI, Samuele 07 ADRIA 2:33.79 407 30.77 42.71 44.39 35.92

10. BRESSAN, Axel 08 ADRIA 2:34.70 400 31.58 41.43 45.40 36.29
11. BOSKOVSKI, Nikola 06 PK Arena 2015 2:35.85 391 32.36 40.83 46.59 36.07
12. BUCCA, Giovanni 07 ADRIA 2:36.14 389 31.59 43.35 43.45 37.75
13. KALC, Matija 08 Novi Sad 2:40.13 360 31.46 37.40
14. GRATTON, Michele 08 ADRIA 2:40.27 359 38.17 43.70 42.75 35.65
15. MITROVIC, Momcilo 08 Partizan 2:42.72 343 31.61 45.84 50.67 34.60



Splash Meet Manager, 11.76277 Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije 11/04/2023 8:48 - Strana 2

11 April GRAND PRIX 2023
Belgrade, 8 - 9/4/2023

Disciplina 31, Dečaci, 200m Mešovito/Medley, Prelim, B Kategorija 2005. do 2008.

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m 150m 200m

16. RADOVIĆ, Nemanja 07 Srem 2:46.11 323 33.94 41.92 53.49 36.76
17. PRELIC, Ivan 07 Sk Tent 2:52.50 288 35.95 47.10 49.52 39.93

DSQ PEKOVIC, Mihailo 08 Sk Tent 2:51.88 36.34 46.86 51.40 37.28

C Kategorija 2009. do 2010.

1. TODOROVSKI, Dimitar 09 Beta Sharks 2:33.27 411 33.29 39.35 44.93 35.70
2. BAJKOVIC, Aleksandar 10 11. April 2:36.07 389 32.33 41.02 46.63 36.09
3. ZELJKOVIC, Andrej 09 BPK 2:44.00 335 35.52 40.19 51.08 37.21
4. STIJELJA, Veljko 10 11. April 2:51.96 291 35.99 46.82 49.90 39.25
5. MARINKOV, Jovan 10 Novi Sad 2:56.67 268 42.88 47.17 49.57 37.05
6. TODOROVIC, Mihajlo 09 Bonatti 2:57.56 264 38.44 50.81 46.88 41.43
7. ILIC, Vuk 09 Novi Sad 3:00.82 250 40.68 48.49 51.74 39.91
8. JERINIC, Vuk 09 Barakuda 3:11.25 211 40.38 50.35 59.27 41.25
9. ZARIĆ, Novak 09 Panta Rei 3:14.46 201 48.02 50.62 55.18 40.64

DSQ TODOROVSKI, Damjan 09 Beta Sharks 2:36.05 33.01 42.25 44.12 36.67


